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paint

Large reinforced anvil
2325720

Replaceable steel
serrated jaw

360 Degree swivel
base
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RS Professionally Approved Products bring to you professional quality parts across all product
categories. Our product range has been tested by engineers and provides a comparable quality to
the leading brands without paying a premium price.

Product Description

This vice is manufactured from Ductile Iron to withstand the most demanding work
and tough application.
Features a fast release lever to quickly loosen the jaws of the vice and return it to the

locked position.

With 360 degree swivel base for rotation

General Specifications

Material
Length
Depth
Height
Weight

Mechanical Specifications

Max Jaw opening

Handle length

Diameter of Base

Similar Products

Ductile iron
275mm
120mm
133mm
5.88Kg

100mm
165mm
11mm

Stock No.

Brand

Product Name

2325722

RS PRO

RS PRO Ductile Iron Bench Vice with 360° Rotation
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