

# **FEATURES**

- Finished with hammertone paint
- Large reinforced anvil
- Replaceable steel serrated jaw
- 360 Degree swivel base

# RS PRO Ductile Iron Bench Vice with 360° Rotation

2325720



### **Vices**



RS Professionally Approved Products bring to you professional quality parts across all product categories. Our product range has been tested by engineers and provides a comparable quality to the leading brands without paying a premium price.

### **Product Description**

- This vice is manufactured from Ductile Iron to withstand the most demanding work and tough application.
- Features a fast release lever to quickly loosen the jaws of the vice and return it to the locked position.
- With 360 degree swivel base for rotation

## **General Specifications**

Material	Ductile iron
Length	275mm
Depth	120mm
Height	133mm
Weight	5.88Kg

#### **Mechanical Specifications**

Max Jaw opening	100mm
Handle length	165mm
Diameter of Base	11mm

#### **Similar Products**

Stock No.	Brand	Product Name
2325722	RSPRO	RS PRO Ductile Iron Bench Vice with 360° Rotation